’

L

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPOI INOEEICTHA C
TS wNOFETCTAT COH Y o,
ankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, and as 1 o e

successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws 208 B0 002 Page 1 o 2

of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for §982—03~08 12:21:47
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does Cpak County Recordes 13,50
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:

MICHAEL A HAUSER AND SUSAN A HAUSER, HIS WIFE uul I “Il I ||| l |““ Il u I |l|l

of the County of cook and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim - 0020268406 -

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed

bearing the date of May 9, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office

of cook County, in the State of [llinois, as Document No. 98408491

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date

of May 9, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of cookr

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. xxXXXXxxXxx to the premises

therein described, situatzd in the County of cook and the State of

[llinois, as follows, to wit:

= . .- YSeefitiched Legal Description” oo - - e e e e — s
Real Estate Tax Number: ; - :2

28-17-404-023-0000 ¢ CO0K COUNTY ki

g RECCRDER
EUGENE "GENE” MOORE,
n .
Property Address: 5845 VICTORIA DR . BRIDGEVIEW OFFICE )
OAK FOREST, IL 60452
BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDSRAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its Agst. Vice President and attested by its
vi_ce--pg;—'.i__‘siggnt ' this 19mir o 4oy of Febru 2002
™ - T nl .

g't::w T?’ ‘g ‘:}3; 1?. . el,
ity B /0

7 ., o ) ”h_,.'\"\\} Stephan P/./Fagzo Vice-fre

STATE OF-ILLINOIS } SS

COUNTY OF - WILL

I, Jennifer M. Sracik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aiore »aid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Susan Kozel personally known tome tobe the Asst. Vice Presidenct of RankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as succéssor by merger with Success National Bank and  §+ephan P. Fagan
personally known to me to be the Vice President .

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument; 7ppeared before me this

day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Asst. Vice President and Vice President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as  Asst. Vice President and vice Prezident

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 19TH day of February 2002

OFFICIAL SEAL Qﬁj\f\,\l
JENNIFER M SRNCH
NOTARY PUBLC, STATE OF ILLNOIS 7 u;“‘ Mwn UL
>y Comission Sxpiren 5-26-2005 Jenhdfer M.Lbrneik Notary Public

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:

Elisa Medina 3 U1 A

BankFinancial, F.5.B. , ' rg-é?:;_) JLeretw DE.. d \_- 4

Loan# 1200016012 : %g L COREST, T L\ \
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN " cook GDLLN-UNL '),

(o

w

mcoRTME 4714 %30




3 N ) 5
Sra
' nu. -.-.. < .
‘ S oomsy.
r . ¥
R v \u,ﬁ‘.,..\.ﬂ v
; BRI S
AR S 1 En
. 3 _....ﬁ\\J-« _/.. o= ’
" 5o, A0S LAt ) I
ERF o g
.‘u-”, .\.—qun....-‘w-l A\'\rﬁ,.v
] ) U T .1.3 s
s [
" -s:uq::.:..
! f
]
El

Y.
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




i UNOFFICIAL C@PER68406 1 -« -

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 135 IN ¥.RPEN J PETERS FQURTH ADDITION EL MORRO
SUBDIVISION DEZXG A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH 60 ACRES
— - -.OF THE-SOUTH-EAST -1/4- AND- THE-SOUTH-1/2 ‘OF “THE-NORTHEAST 1/4~
OF SECTION 17, TOANJHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACJORDING TO THE PLAT THEREQOF REGISTERED IN
THE OFFICE OF THE REGISCRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ON DECEMBER 16, 1966 AS DOCUMENT LR-2305001.

PN [ S -




